The contract identified above (“Original Agreement”) is amended as follows: 

3.  Compensation: Professional Service Provider shall be compensated at the rates on a per parcel basis 
in accordance with the amended Attachment 1 and the total compensation under this contract is Not to 
Exceed Forty-Two Thousand Fifty and No/100 ($42,050.00) for the amended Scope of the Professional 
Services rendered, which is comprised of one additional parcel for acquisition to the original agreement. 
The parties agree that the Professional Service Provider’s position is not a traditional City employee